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Classement
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Points
mensuel

1449
653
875

1524
616

1225
719
601
500
500
500
500
547
511
669

Challenge meilleure Progression -19 ans (Juniors F)

Nom

COUTANT
CHASLES
RAGOUA
TRIOREAU
BINCTIN
CHOLLET
FIEVET
DELAURE-HUKOV
FERNANDES
FRESNAY
LABE
MARPAULT
MARMION
LEGRAND
NEILZ

Prénom

LAURA
EMMA
CALLIE
LUCIE
AGATHE
ANAELLE
MAYLIS
ROSE
ORLANE
CAMILLE
CLAIRE
CHANELLE
LOISE
ELYSE
ANAIS

Classement
Officiel

12

= =
cCuoooaaaNL Ol NGO

Points début de

saison

1238
505
772

1431
543

1175
709
593
500
500
500
500
558
529
689

Club

AZE TENNIS DE TABLE

FL ST AIGNAN

AS.CHAILLES TT.

BLOIS PING 41

S.C. MOREETT

VINEUIL SPORTS / SUEVRES TT
CASL ST LAURENT NOUAN
VINEUIL SPORTS / SUEVRES TT
S.C. MOREETT

S.C. MOREETT

AZE TENNIS DE TABLE

ASJ LA CHAUSSEE-ST-VICTOR
PING SASSAY LOISIRS

VINEUIL SPORTS / SUEVRES TT
AZE TENNIS DE TABLE

Categorie

J2
J2
J3
J3
Ja
J3

Progression
(pts)

211.00
148.00
103.00
93.00
73.00
50.00
10.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-11.00
-18.00
-20.00



